
ANKARA WORLD CUP 2025 (TR)
09-15 June 2025

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

BURY Jeremy FR 120 65 1.846 6 12 10 1
JASPERS Dick NL 109 61 1.786 2 6 6 2
VERA Javier MX 100 68 1.470 2 9 8 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 91 64 1.421 2 11 6 4

B

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 51 2.352 6 10 8 1
HOFMAN Glenn NL 106 61 1.737 4 8 8 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 88 57 1.543 2 7 6 3
YAVUZ Tarik TR 62 69 0.898 0 4 4 4

C

KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 61 1.967 5 8 8 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 120 68 1.764 5 9 9 2
OZCAN Yilmaz TR 89 68 1.308 2 6 5 3

THAI Hong Chiem VN 97 65 1.492 0 7 7 4

D

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 109 56 1.946 4 10 10 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 112 72 1.555 4 8 7 2
RAHMET Muammer TR 109 79 1.379 4 6 5 3

KANG Ja In KR 68 67 1.014 0 11 4 4

E

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 111 57 1.947 4 8 7 1
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 112 64 1.750 4 11 8 2
KARAKURT Berkay TR 95 60 1.583 2 7 6 3

ORAK Turgay TR 100 79 1.265 2 12 5 4

F

CHA Myeong Jong KR 115 70 1.642 4 9 7 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 110 72 1.527 4 8 7 2
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 96 63 1.523 4 10 9 3
HORN Martin DE 91 69 1.318 0 10 8 4

G

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 66 1.818 6 9 8 1
HEO Jung Han KR 106 39 2.717 4 22 16 2

KARAKURT Omer TR 92 65 1.415 2 7 7 3
YILMAZ Vedat TR 76 66 1.151 0 7 7 4

H

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 60 2.000 5 12 7 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 110 48 2.291 4 16 9 2

ALP Ahmet TR 74 64 1.156 2 9 7 3
CEULEMANS Peter BE 110 70 1.571 1 8 6 4



ANKARA WORLD CUP 2025 (TR)
09-15 June 2025

"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 51 2.352 6 10 8 1
BURY Jeremy FR 120 65 1.846 6 12 10 2
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 66 1.818 6 9 8 3
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 60 2.000 5 12 7 4
KIM Haeng Jik KR 120 61 1.967 5 8 8 5

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 111 57 1.947 4 8 7 6
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 109 56 1.946 4 10 10 7
CHA Myeong Jong KR 115 70 1.642 4 9 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MERCKX Eddy BE 120 68 1.764 5 9 9 9
HEO Jung Han KR 106 39 2.717 4 22 16 10
SIDHOM Sameh EG 110 48 2.291 4 16 9 11
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 112 64 1.750 4 11 8 12
HOFMAN Glenn NL 106 61 1.737 4 8 8 13
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 112 72 1.555 4 8 7 14
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 110 72 1.527 4 8 7 15
JASPERS Dick NL 109 61 1.786 2 6 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 96 63 1.523 4 10 9 17

RAHMET Muammer TR 109 79 1.379 4 6 5 18
KARAKURT Berkay TR 95 60 1.583 2 7 6 19
SALMAN Gokhan TR 88 57 1.543 2 7 6 20
VERA Javier MX 100 68 1.470 2 9 8 21

KARAKURT Omer TR 92 65 1.415 2 7 7 22
OZCAN Yilmaz TR 89 68 1.308 2 6 5 23
ALP Ahmet TR 74 64 1.156 2 9 7 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 91 64 1.421 2 11 6 25

ORAK Turgay TR 100 79 1.265 2 12 5 26
CEULEMANS Peter BE 110 70 1.571 1 8 6 27
THAI Hong Chiem VN 97 65 1.492 0 7 7 28
HORN Martin DE 91 69 1.318 0 10 8 29
YILMAZ Vedat TR 76 66 1.151 0 7 7 30
KANG Ja In KR 68 67 1.014 0 11 4 31
YAVUZ Tarik TR 62 69 0.898 0 4 4 32


